
#Contrato PremioNombre

4339-010-18

6665-140-10

6669-017-22

6669-153-19

7504-173-17

Ralph Maciel Ruiz Sanchez

Yoenel Sebastian Cacyalla Huaman

Miguel Angel Auris Canales

Patt Service S.A.C.

Fiel Felipe Julca Carhuachagua

Tv Samsung 55"

Tv Samsung 55"

Tv Samsung 55"

Tv Samsung 55"

Tv Samsung 55"



#Contrato PremioNombre

6662-027-19

6662-083-19

6669-097-15

7504-093-19

Vilma Enciso Castro

Elidio Lizandro Hernandez Gomez

Liz Zheny Cahuapaza Bellido

Ronald Palacios Melendez

Galaxy S23FE

Galaxy S23FE

Galaxy S23FE

Galaxy S23FE



#Contrato PremioNombre

4339-155-14

6666-142-19

6670-151-16

6670-175-10

6672-160-17

8122-274-17

Maoly Moron Rios

Raul Percy Panaifo Lozano

Lucy Maribel Ching Castro

Denis Franklin Suca Diaz

Rosa Karina Meza Pillaca

Celestina Eleonora Rojas Baltazar

Notebook 15.6” - HP

Notebook 15.6” - HP

Notebook 15.6” - HP

Notebook 15.6” - HP

Notebook 15.6” - HP

Notebook 15.6” - HP


